Clasificacion 5k Sub20

SALTO

Pto. Dorsal Nombre Apellidos Sexo Club T. Oficial
1 1 IRAITZ ARROSPIDE GARRO M REAL SOCIEDAD 0:14:27
2 72 ISMAIL CHKHICHEKH M 0:14:57
3 25 BENAT BENGOETXEA DE LA IGLESIA M AT. SAN SEBASTIAN 0:15:02
4 82 LouUIS DARRIGRAND M AIX ATHLE PROVENCE CLUBS 0:15:03
5 8 ASIER FERNANDEZ MURILLO M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:15:04
6 48 AIMAR MURUA POZA M REAL SOCIEDAD 0:15:11
7 2 JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ DE ARRIBA M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:15:25
8 18 IMANOL CRUZ MATEOS M LEA LA BLANCA 0:15:25
9 84 IVAN ASENSIO CANTERO M 0:15:40
10 51 GAIZKA IZAGIRRE ETXEZARRETA M C.D. HERNANI 0:15:46
11 53 ARITZ GARIN ARRASTOA M 0:15:49
12 83 BRIEUC CAUSSIN M ASM PAU 0:15:55
13 80 ARITZ ARRATIBEL M 0:15:56
14 28 INAKI BEREZIARTUA PEREZ M TXINDOKI A.T. 0:15:58
15 9 XABIER LUKIN DOMINGUEZ M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:15:58
16 74 THOMAS HAURAT M ASM PAU 0:15:59
17 42 JON URTIZBEREA MAZA M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:16:01
18 65 ROBERTO LOPEZ BARBARIN M HIRU-HERRI 0:16:17
19 3 ADUR UGARTEMENDIA BARRETO M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:16:18
20 7 GWENDAL LARQUE SANJURJO M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:16:32
21 77 ASIER ESTARRIAGA NAVARRO M HIRU-HERRI 0:16:32
22 73 KOLDO MARTINEZ DE ANTONANA M DENONTZAT 0:16:33
23 70 IVAN SOBREDO M HIRU-HERRI 0:16:35
24 78 VINCENT KLAPCZYNSKI M AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME 0:16:35
25 45 JAVIER GARCIA ARNEDO M SUPER AMARA BAT 0:16:35
26 44 MARKEL ELESGARAY BARRENETXEA M GERNIKAKO AT 0:16:36
27 19 FRANCISCO JAVIER FONTANEDA PEREZ M DURANGO KIROL TALDEA 0:16:37
28 16 IGOR GARCIA ZARRAGA M BESTE BIRA LOIU 0:16:37
29 6 DAVID LOPEZ GARCIA M BESTE BIRA LOIU 0:16:38
30 59 GERARDO CLEMENTE QUILEZ M HIRU HERRI 0:16:41
31 58 ANDREA BIAGINI M 0:16:47
32 90 FRANCOIS IRIARTE M AVIRON BAYONNAIS ATHLETISME 0:16:57
33 91 JEROME GRACIET M AVIRON BAYONNAIS 0:16:57
34 68 XABIER MANDAGARAN CELAYA M HIRU HERRI 0:16:57
35 75 ADUR SENAR ASURABARRENA M BESTE IRUNA 0:16:58
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Nombre
SERGIO
AXEL
Josu
VICTOR MANUEL
ASIER
JONE
ROBERTO
ARITZ
ALVARO
JON
ANDONI
JURDAN
KEPA
Josu
UNAI
IMANOL
ROBERTO
ANDER
JON
ALFONSO
XABIER
MATHIS
RUBEN
OLATZ
OIHANE
SARA
NEREA
MIKEL
MARKEL
CARMEN
MIGUEL
MEZIERES
TELMO
LIER

MIREN EGUZKINE

Apellidos

RAMIREZ APREA

BERTIN

AZKONAGA MAIZTEGI
MADEJON SANCHEZ
LATXETA JAUREGI
ZABALETA LARRANAGA
MONTEIRO

BRAVO CLAVER

SANZ ROMERO
ARZUBIALDE ELIZEGI
URIBESALGO ABASOLO
REGUILLAGA ALDALUR
ARRIETA ELIZALDE
RONDA BETANZOS
VILLEGAS RAMOS
PENOUILH

LOPEZ ROMERO
LIZARBURU ITURZAETA
MATOS HERRERO
AGUINAGA INZA
IRAZUSTA OLLOQUIEGUI
GRADOS

GONZALEZ MELENDO
FLORES YABEN

IRUSTA GOMEZ
MANCISIDOR ARAMBARRI
SARRIEGI ATIENZA
ALZUGARAY URTIZBEREA
ARBULU DUDAGOITIA
MARTIN VALDERRAMA
FAUNDEZ SEKIRKIN
PABLO

FERNANDEZ COMPADRE
ARREGI ALEGRIA

ASPIAZU CIGARAN
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OSTADAR SKT

SUPER AMARA BAT
BESTE IRUNA - A4XKM
AT. SAN SEBASTIAN
ATLETISMO NUMANTINO

CA EL PRADO

AT. SAN SEBASTIAN

BASAPIZTIAK

BASAURIKO KUKURRUSTU KK

C.D. HERNANI

SILCA

HIRU HERRI

BASAURIKO KUKURRUSTU KK

HIRU KIROL HENDAIA

AT. SAN SEBASTIAN

BIDEZABAL DURANGO AT

SUPER AMARA BAT

SUPER AMARA BAT

DURANGO KIROL TALDEA

DURANGO KIROL TALDEA

BESTE BIRA LOIU

SUPER AMARA BAT

BILBAO ATLETISMO

ATIO

T. Oficial
0:16:58
0:17:04
0:17:06
0:17:11
0:17:12
0:17:13
0:17:19
0:17:21
0:17:21
0:17:22
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:26
0:17:28
0:17:30
0:17:32
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:41
0:17:49
0:17:56
0:18:02
0:18:04
0:18:07
0:18:24
0:18:35
0:18:43
0:18:44
0:18:46
0:18:46
0:18:53
0:18:55
0:18:56
0:18:57

0:19:02
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FOUNDATION

Nombre
INIGO

JOSE ANTONIO
MARGAUX
ELMER

THEO

SAYOA

INAKI

JULEN

MIKEL
MARKEL
MIKEL

LOREA

MARI CARMEN

AINHOA

INSALUS

salto I\

Apellidos

GORROCHATEGUI NANCLARES

DE PACO RUIZ

JOUANJUS

CHING

LISSARDY

OSCOZ PEREZ

ASIN FERNANDEZ

LATIENDA IRAOLA

DE ALBA RUIZ

VILLEGAS RAMOS

BAKERO ASENSIO

CABEZON ELORTEGUI

OLASO ESPESO

GONZALEZ ECHEVESTE

ARTIAMCH
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Club

ESTRAILURTARRAK

ASM PAU

ATIO

SAINT JEAN DE LUZ ATHLETICS

umT
BESTE IRUNA
SUPER AMARA BAT

FDG SPORTALENT’S

DENONTZAT

ASENRUN

SUPER AMARA BAT

SUPER AMARA BAT

KEMENG

T. Oficial

0:19:03
0:19:08
0:19:14
0:19:14
0:19:21
0:19:32
0:19:34
0:19:35
0:19:49
0:19:50
0:20:08
0:22:29
0:22:45

0:23:35

EMOYUA I Ioimies

Catl W

Pagina 3 de 3




